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H = {2 Kinemetrics EpiSensor ES-T
Dynamic range: 155 dB+

Bandwidth: DC to 200Hz

Full-scale range:

User selectable at £0.25g, +0.5¢g, +1g, +2g or t4g
Outputs:

User selectable at:t2.5V single-ended+ 10V single-ended
15V differential £20V differential
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AS-305C1W5 Sensor
Dynamic range: 155dB+
Bandwidth: DC to250Hz

Full-scale range: User selectable at+2000gal
Scale Factor: 5mv/gal
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GERMANY - flooding in Deggendorf, on June 5, 2013
(Armin Weigel/Getty Images)
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Results
Smallest static F= for direct sliding is
Smallest seismic F= for direct sliding is
Required max length along foundation interface is

Pegtation

2.383
1.389

450 [m]

Elevation

LAYER #

[rmi
0.50
1.00
1.50
2.00

[LEFCRERRE R

4

Fs along reinforced and foundation soile interface
Static Fz = 2587 Seizmic Fz = 1.509

Length Fs
Static
rn]

4.50 238
4.50 260
450 286
450 317
450 357

Fs

Seismic

1.39
1.53
1869
1.90
217

2

1
1
1
1
1

Designated Name

I_l Click on numeral buttons to view detailed intermediate results |

K]

Results
STATIC  SEISMIC UNITS
Uttimate bearing
capacity, g-ult B823.00 656.69 [kPa]
Meyerhof stress |
iy 128.39 160.90 [kPa]
Eccentricity, & 0.37 075 [m]
efl 0.081 0.166
Fz calculated 641 4.08
Base length 450 450 [m

—— Seismic

RETURN

Results

Largest static eccentricity calculated, e/L
Smallest static eccentricty calculated, /L
Largest seizmic eccentricity calculated, e/l
Smallest =eizmic eccentrictty calculated,

PeFiation

0.0887
0.0028
0.1830
0.0037

Fs-overturning (along the base), static/zeimic = 5.57 /273

Elevation

LAYER #

LSRR
=
=

e/l along reinforced and foundation soils interface
Static e/l = 0.0897 Seismic &/L = 0.1830

Length .
el Static
[m]
4.50 0.090
4.50 0.075
4.50 0.061
4.50 0.048

450

0.037

Seizmic

0.183
0.150
0.120
0.054
0.071

¢

Designated Name

200
200
200
200
200

a | K= NA
Y= NiA

1
L

_—-_——_ P

T‘ﬂTT'fTwTﬂa—...

Static:
Seismic

RETURN |

e

- Geogrid
o
o Elevation Length
3

[m] [m]
2 0.50 450
5 1.00 450
4 1.50 450
5 2.00 450
6 250 450
i} 3.00 450
8 3.50 450
] 4.00 450
10 4.50 450

Type

ala|la|la|la|lalala]a|=

Connection Strength

Fs-overall | Fs-overal

(pullout (break

criterion) | criterion)

hiA
A
hiA
A
hiA
A
hiA
A
hiA
NiA

M
MiA
M
MiA
Ml
MiA
Ml
MiA
Ml
M

Fs-overall
(geogrid
strength)

NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA
NIA

Gengrid
Strength, Fz

7.577
4072
4523
5.087
3.81
6.775
8.123
10141
13493
15.326

= of Analyziz
Rezgglatce, .D.ire':t
Fs Sliding, F=

37.034 2383
16.761 2.598
15.414 2.857
14.050 3172
12.662 3.566
11.245 4072
9.766 4743
B8.189 5624
6.416 7.087
3.166 9.410

Eccentricity,
ell

0.0857
0.0745
0.0608
0.0434
0.0374
0.0277
0.0194
0.0125
0.0070
0.0028
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FIBER OPTIC DETECTOR
76 45 ) 8100 B
- Long distance detection up to 5km ' Bkm

- Long operating life up to 20 years(Cable only) fong distance

- No false alarm from weather and animal detection
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unTech

LASER SCAN DETECTOR
SBRmEERIE

« 760's high density laser beam detection
. Vertical and Horizontal mounting
« PTZ camera control

IR/WHITE ILLUMINATOR

IR/LEDR ¢ IRBAE

* Compact but powerful 220m long range illumination{

from

. Black out :

Even illumination, no hot-spot/dark edge 220 i
. Remoje condlrollcr for easy and safety adjustment long dis
siroun

illumination |
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